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DEPARTMENT CALENDER Jan - June 2024 

Academic Events 

Sr. 
No Event  Proposed Dates Day  

1 
Aluinimi Interaction - Exploring Architectural 
Horizons through landscape painting 9 Jan 2024 Tuesday 

2 
Quiz on Solid Waste Managemnet at 
Institute scale 23 Jan 2024 Tuesday 

3 ECBC in collaboration with IIA 
2 Feb 2024 -3 

Feb 2024 Friday - Saturday 

4 Solid Waste Management Workshop  13 Feb 2024 Tuesday 

5 Building Materials - Market Survey 20 Feb 2024 Tuesday 

6 Road Safety Workshop 27 Feb 2024 Tuesday 

7 
Urban Sketching - Architectural Heritage of 
Gwalior 5 Mar 2024 Tuesday 

8 Construction Site Visit 19 Mar 2024 Tuesday 

9 Study Tour 
2nd Week of 

April 

10 
4th & 5th Year - Training and Placement 
Drive 3rd Week of April 

11 Industry Visit 14 May 2024 Tuesday 

Extracurricular Activities  

Sr. 
No Event  Proposed Dates Day  

1 Kite Festival - Makar Sankranti 20 Jan 2024 Saturday 

2 
Community Event (NSS dept Event)- 
Hanging Bird House in Campus 27 Jan 2024 Saturday 

3 
Archtectural Awareness - Targeting XII 
Students (coaching) 

2 Feb 2024 - 10 
Feb 2024 

4 Urban Planning awareness drive 16 Mar 2024 Saturday 

5 NATA & JEE second Paper Awareness  23 Mar 2024 Saturday 

6 
Sharing & Caring - Donation Drive (Club 
Activity) 1st Week of April 

7 Fire Safety (NSS Dept Event) 20 Apr 2024 Saturday 

8 
Poster Making competition & Exibiting 
Students Academic Work  27 Apr 2024 Saturday 

9 
Activity in Collaboration with Swadesh 
Darshan 11 May 2024 Saturday 

10 CPR Training  25 May 2024 Saturday 

11 Plantation (NSS Dept Event) 15 Jun 2024 Saturday 


